

JOINT Board Work Session with City of The Dalles City Council

October 27th, 2011 7:00 pm

The Dalles Middle School – Library 1100 East 12th Street, The Dalles, Oregon 97058

Mission Statement

"Provide foundational skills that encourage life-long learning and positive citizenship."

WORK SESSION A G E N D A

- 1. Call JOINT Work Session to Order / Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. City of The Dalles Presentation on 19th Street extension proposal
- 3. Discussion / Questions & Answers (City Council & School Board)
- 4. Comments/Questions from the audience 20 minutes
- 5. Adjourn Work Session.